30 Mayis 1999 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Forma S

1

2

10
10
1
12
13
14

15

At Ismi
TENDER DAD(12)
GIPSY SON(8)
GENCIN(2)

CAHILL(6)
SANDSTORM(1)
FAPA(11)

DEAR ELITE(4)

MY CRAZY(9)

SAM NORTH(14) (IRE)
PHALAENOPSIS(13)
ROMANTIC LOVE(15)
PRINCE CHARLES(16)
CHINO(10)
KAMIKAZE(3)

TOM CAT(7)

OGUN(5)

1.)7.000 ¢

Yas
4yda

4y ka
Syda
6y aa
Tyda
4y aa
6y dk
Sy dk
4y da
4y ak
4y dk
6yda
4y aa
Sy aa
Syka

Syda

Yaris Sonuglari

Handikap 15
2.)2.800 t
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
DAMISTER (USA) - YONGE TENDER (IRE)

COCK ROBIN (USA) - ZINGANA

UNI - MIRAGE

SUIVANT (USA) - AB-1 HAYAT

TENDER COCK - SAINTE VICTOIRE (FR)

EZY KOTER (GB) - SNOW AND SUN
YOUNGELITE (GB) - ALYDEAR (USA)

GOKHAN - ULHATUN

DISTINCTLY NORTH (USA) - NOTTAWAY (IRE)
LOCKTON (GB) - LUNA

DEVIR - LOVE SUPREME (IRE)

TENDER PRINCE - CHISHTIYA (IRE)

DANCING SPREE (USA) - HEXGREAVE ELITE (GB)
LAUGHING MATTER (USA) - ELIFCAN*
BARNATO (USA) - TOM BOY

CHICO - LOLY POP I

IKILI( ) 28,10 +, TABELA BAHIS( ) :12,36 t, TABELA BAHIS SIRASIZ() 0,75 ©

Siklet
53

545
61
59
63
53
60
53
485
51
50
58,5
54
60,5
55

59,5

Jokey
HKARATAS

EYALCIN
ARYILDIZ
Y.TUNG
SKAYA
N.SOLEN
A.OZDENIZ
T.BAGCI
M.KAYA
Y.GUNDUZ
R.ALTUNBAS
D.AKDI
Y.AKAGAC
S.GOKCE
C.DURSUN

SM.YILMAZ

3)1.400 &
Sahip
M. NEC. NARIN

YER. UTUCU

U. ALP ATAN

ZAH. DEMIRKAN

M. NEC. NARIN
A.RIZ. PAKSOY
M. ANU. SEL
EMI. GUNER
KEN. BINAK

A. TUR. DINCER

S. HAS. YUKSELSEN

ALI AYTAR
DAV. FRANCO

HUS. AYIK

CUN. CALICIOGLU

ZEK. ALTINOVA

2000 Kum

Antrenorii

H.UZUN
E.DURAN
SKERESTECI
N.KAYA
H.UZUN
MEH.YILDIRIM
H.KARATAS
Y.DEMIR
E.SENGEL
HAK.EL
D.TEKELI
O.KANDUR
H.SAMADANCI
SIBIS
A.AYDOGDI

I T BAYRAKTAR

istanbul Hipdromu (21. Yaris Giinii)

4)700 &

Derece Gny AGF St Fark G.Cik. HP

2.08.40

2.08.56

2.08.76

2.08.78

2.08.95

2.10.97

2.11.68

2.11.84

2.12.06

2.12.26

2.12.26

2.12.86

2.12.98

2.13.54

2.13.54

2.1447

1

12

13

11

16

14

56

59

72

68

76

56

70

59

51

52

50

67

58

71

60

69



